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Bolinas-Stinson Union School District

125 Olema-Bolinas Road, Bolinas, CA 94924

Ilie Watterson, Principal

415-868-1603

iwatterson@bolinas-stinson.org

Kentfield School District

750 College Avenue, Kentfield, CA 94904

Raquel Rose, Superintendent

415-458-5130

rrose@kentfieldschools.org

Laguna Joint School District

2657 Chileno Valley Road, Petaluma, CA 94952

Cynthia Walsh, Principal & Teacher

707-762-6051

cwalsh@marinschools.org

Lagunitas School District

PO Box 308, San Geronimo, CA 94963

Jenelle Ferhart, Principal

415-488-4118 ext. 201

jferhart@lagunitas.org

Larkspur-Corte Madera School District

230 Doherty Dr. Larkspur, CA 94939

Daniel Norbutas, Sr. Director Ed. Services

415-927-6960 x3299

dnorbutas@lcmschools.org

Marin County Office of Education

1111 Las Gallinas Ave. San Rafael, CA 94903

Amy Carrera, Project Supervisor

415-491-6648

acarrera@marinschools.org

Marin County SELPA

1111 Las Gallinas Ave. San Rafael, CA 94903

Jessica Farrand, Program Manager

415-491-6671

jfarrand@marinschools.org

Mill Valley School District

411 Sycamore Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941

Kate Sprague, Dir. of Educational Services

415-389-7700

ksprague@mvschools.org

Miller Creek Elementary School District

380 Nova Albion Way, San Rafael, CA 94903

Philippa Vedros, Director of Special Education

415-492-3724

pvedros@millercreeksd.org

Nicasio School District

555 Nicasio Valley Road, Nicasio, CA 94946

Barbara Snekkevik, Principal

415-662-2184

bsnekkevik@nicasioschool.org

Please contact Amy Carrera with any questions.

acarrera@marinschools.org
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Reed Union School District

277-A Karen Way, Tiburon, CA 94920

Brian Lynch, Director of Student Services

415-381-1112

blynch@reedschools.org

Ross School District

PO Box 1058, Ross, CA 94957

Lauren Weber, School Counselor

415-457-2705 x219

lweber@rossbears.org

Ross Valley School District

100 Shaw Drive, San Anselmo, CA 94960

Lori O’Connor, Director of Student Services

415-451-4066

loconnor@rossvalleyschools.org

San Rafael Elementary School District

310 Nova Albion Way, San Rafael, CA 94903

Lori Owens, Accountability Coordinator

415-492-3589

lowens@srcs.org

San Rafael High School District

310 Nova Albion Way, San Rafael, CA 94903

Lori Owens, Accountability Coordinator

415-492-3589

lowens@srcs.org

Sausalito Marin City School District

200 Phillips Drive, Sausalito, CA 94965

Phillip Logan, Director of Community Schools

415-332-3190 ext. 103

plogan@smcsd.org

Shoreline Unified School District

10 John Street, Tomales, CA 94971

Marilu Cisneros, Dir. of Community Schools

559-791-5038

marilu.cisneros@shorelineunified.org

Tamalpais Union High School District

395 Doherty Drive, Larkspur, CA 94977

Jeanine Robinson, Senior Director of Student Services

415-945-1053

jrobinson@tamdistrict.org

Novato Unified School District

1015 7th Street, Novato, CA 94945

Mike Saisi, Director of Student Services

415-493-4269

msaisi@nusd.org
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Please contact Amy Carrera with any questions.

acarrera@marinschools.org

Novato Charter School

940 C St, Novato, CA 94949

Chris Capobiano, Executive Director

415-883-4254

ccapobianco@novatocharterschool.org

Ross Valley Charter School

102 Marinda Dr, Fairfax, CA 94930

Page Hersey, Director

415-534-6970

page.hersey@rossvalleycharter.org
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